Accounts Payable
September 2024




CHECK REGISTER

Tyler County, TX By Fund
Payable Dates 9/1/2024 - 9/30/2024

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount
Fund: 010 - GENERAL FUND

DIRECTV 152784 09/05/2024 035535115/EOC 010-440-42350 09/05/2024 184.99
TND WORKWEAR CO. 152803 09/05/2024 TYLERCOSO/TCSO 010-426-42150 09/05/2024 149.00
SMITH, JOE 152796 08/05/2024 MONEY ORDER 18 BADGES/ 010-426-42182 09/05/2024 1,420.00
DUCKWORTH, BRANDON INS 152786 09/05/2024 INV#355972/TCSO 010-442-42411 09/05/2024 175.00
TRANS UNION RISK AND ALT 152804 09/05/2024 3859110/TCSO 010-440-42350 09/05/2024 106.60
QUILL CORPORATION 152794 09/05/2024 5418854/DSCLK 010-407-42100 09/05/2024 12.79
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOL 152792 09/05/2024 INV#78454/COAUD 010-440-42350 09/05/2024 1,059.00
CITY OF WOODVILLE 152782 09/05/2024 00001903/COCLK 010-442-42516 09/05/2024 200.65
CITY OF WOODVILLE 152782 09/05/2024 01024002/TAX 010-442-42517 09/05/2024 172.72
FOSTER, SHANNON DALE 152790 09/05/2024 REIMB FOR MEETINGS/ AG E 010-439-42225 09/05/2024 180.00
CITY OF WOODVILLE 152782 09/05/2024 00002592/ANNEX 2 010-442-42518 09/05/2024 183.71
CITY OF WOODVILLE 152782 09/05/2024 00002804/ANNEX 2 010-442-42518 09/05/2024 80.09
CITY OF WOODVILLE 152782 09/05/2024 05119001/TCSO 010-442-42511 08/05/2024 1,396.34
CITY OF WOODVILLE 152782 09/05/2024 07152002/COURTHOUSE -C  010-442-42515 09/05/2024 1,257.53
EHLER, AMANDA 152788 09/05/2024 TRAVEL REIMB / AG EXT 010-439-42224 09/05/2024 266.45
SPARKLIGHT 152797 09/05/2024 130335060/ EOC 010-440-42350 09/05/2024 170.98
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 152801 09/05/2024 1568864,/TAX 010-440-42350 09/05/2024 879.23
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 152800 09/05/2024 1764545/CDA 010-440-42350 09/05/2024 238.91
FLEET SAFETY/DANA SAFETY 152789 09/05/2024 TYLERCSO 010-453-43600 09/05/2024 2,452.90
VERIZON WIRELESS 152805 09/05/2024 1963-00001/CO IET PAKS 010-440-42677 09/05/2024 941.16
JEFFERSON CENTRAL APPRAI 152793 09/05/2024 REGIS/YEATER, CARRIE 010-420-42659 09/05/2024 110.00
TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF PU 152799 09/05/2024 2023 TEXAS PROPERTY TAX C  010-420-42100 09/05/2024 15.00
CCTHITA TRIBAL CHILD SUPP 152772 09/05/2024 CS - Benson Coghill TCSU Cas  010-21300 09/05/2024 327.16
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S 152777 09/05/2024 Deferred Comp 010-21300 09/05/2024 100.00
TYLER COUNTY TAX ASSESSO 152778 09/05/2024 Tyler County Property Tax 010-21300 09/05/2024 200.00
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 152773 09/05/2024 FICA 010-21300 09/05/2024 21,975.10
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 152773 09/05/2024 Federal Withhelding 010-21300 09/05/2024 13,125.93
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 152773 09/05/2024 Medicare 010-21300 09/05/2024 5,139.32
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 152776 09/04/2024 PAYROLL TRANSFER 010-29999 09/04/2024 135,275.10
VOYA INSTITUTIONAL TRUST DFT0002856 09/05/2024 VOYA RETIREMENT 010-21300 08/05/2024 87.50
OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILDS  DFT0002857 09/05/2024 CS CHASTAIN - 00119922141 010-21300 08/05/2024 163.04
ARGUS DENTAL & VISION 152879 09/10/2024 ADJUSTMENT SEPTEMBER 2 010-401-40150 09/10/2024 0.01
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 152881 09/11/2024 W(C-2290-20240101-A/COAU  010-401-40130 09/11/2024 10,346.4%
CYPHER COMPUTERS 152912 09/12/2024 INV#000023/CO OFFICE 010-440-42353 09/12/2024 420.00
MONK, LEANN 152895 09/12/2024 PER DIEM & MILEAGE/FALL C 010-423-42659 09/12/2024 662.56
GRIPON, EDWARD M.D. 152889 09/12/2024 CAUSE #13434 010-408-42347 09/12/2024 2,190.00
GRIPON, EDWARD M.D. 152889 09/12/2024 CAUSE NO 13434 010-408-42347 09/12/2024 2,190.00
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

HON, WILLIAM LEE

GRIPON, EDWARD M.D.

HON, WILLIAM LEE

GRIPON, EDWARD M.D.

WRIGHT, RUSSELL J.
HON, WILLIAM LEE
HON, WILLIAM LEE

GRIPON, EDWARD M.D.
KYLES, YSIDRA M. ATTY.

HON, WILLIAM LEE
WRIGHT, RUSSELL J.

KYLES, YSIDRA M. ATTY.

WRIGHT, RUSSELL .
MY FLEET CENTER
HON, WILLIAM LEE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STAT

APPRISS, INC.

HON, WILLIAM LEE
WRIGHT, RUSSELL J.
WRIGHT, RUSSELL J.
HON, WILLIAM LEE
WRIGHT, RUSSELL J.
RUSSELL, BRENDA
HON, WILLIAM LEE
HON, WILLIAM LEE
TDCAA

HON, WILLIAM LEE
HON, WILLIAM LEE
BROWN, PATRICA
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPCRATION
QUILL CORPORATION

IGLESIAS LAW FIRM, PLLC
SYNOVIA SOLUTIONS LLC

ABLES-LAND, INC.
ABLES-LAND, INC,
ABLES-LAND, INC,

WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS

CLINICAL SOLUTIONS

PARKER'S BUILDING SUPPLY -

DIRECT SOLUTIONS
DIRECT SOLUTIONS

Payment Number

152890
152889
152890
152889
152811
152890
152890
152889
152892
152890
152911
152892
152911
152847
152890
152869
152882
152890
152911
152911
152890
152911
152901
152890
152890
152865
152890
152890
152884
152852
152900
152853
152854
152855
152840
152863
152823
152823
152823
152876
152886
152849
152887
152887

Post Date

09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024

Description (ltem)

CAUSE NO 13856/13858
CAUSE NO 14000

CAUSE NO 14140

CAUSE #14179/14180
CAUSE NO 14201

CAUSE NO 14204/14205
CAUSE NO 14345

CAUSE #14237/14238/14445
CAUSE NO 14448/14449/144
CAUSE NO 14497

CAUSE NO 14523

CAUSE NO 14567

CAUSE NO 14596
FSA-148988/MAINT

CAUSE NO 17-00242
17460025764003/COCLK
0245/102631/COAUD
CAUSE NO 24-00033

CAUSE NO 24-00062

CAUSE NO 24-00081

CAUSE NO 24-00101

CAUSE NO 2400103/240011
INV#24-0071/TCSO

CAUSE NO 24-113

CAUSE NO 24114/2400120/2
INV#252383/CDA/T. RUSSELL
CAUSE NO 27278

CAUSE NO 27350

REIMB FOR JURY BREAKFAST
6076298/ TAX

3887587/CDA
3887587/CDA
3887587/CDA

3887587/CDA
INV#4270/DIST ATTY
INV#493175/TCSO
INV#493279-0/TAX
INV#494031-0/TCSO
INV#494057-0/TAX
INV#5353/TREAS
INV#6132295
PK022760-027/TCSO
INV#74564/MAINT
INV#74791/MAINT

Account Number

010-408-42634
010-408-42347
010-408-42634
010-408-42347
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-408-42347
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-442-42413
010-415-42634
010-402-42500
010-401-48000
010-415-42634
010-415-42634
010-415-42634
010-415-42634
010-415-42634
010-426-42150
010-415-42634
010-415-42634
010-419-42658
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-408-42685
010-440-42101
010-419-42100
010-419-42100
010-419-42100
010-419-42100
010-401-42628
010-426-42500
010-420-42100
010-426-42100
010-420-42100
010-423-42100
010-401-42231
010-426-42182
010-442-42106
010-440-42101

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 9/1/2024 - 9/30/2024

Post Date

09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024

Amount

675.00
1,095.00
450.00
1,085.00
450.00
500.00
450.00
1,095.00
1,575.00
450.00
450.00
4,400.00
450.00
401.10
300.00
168.36
1,694.62
300.00
250.00
250.00
300.00
375.00
230.00
300.00
600.00
75.00
450.00
450.00
66.00
454.96
63.95
82.36
20.98
20.98
1,058.50
320.00
76.00
317.77
55.00
175.00
1,303.83
43.98
1,325.81
1,920.00
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CHECK REGISTER

Payable Dates: 9/1/2024 - 9/30/2024

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount
DIRECT SOLUTIONS 152887 09/12/2024 INV#74791/MAINT 010-442-42106 09/12/2024 229.18
DIRECT SOLUTIONS 152887 09/12/2024 INV#74951/TCSO 010-427-42108 09/12/2024 488.96
SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 152903 09/12/2024 819219/TCSO 010-427-42157 09/12/2024 7,077.78
JASPER COUNTY 152842 09/12/2024 AUGUST2024/TCSO 010-401-42231 09/12/2024 16,877.68
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA 152845 09/12/2024 INV#166016/CDA 010-419-42416 09/12/2024 15.00
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 152897 09/12/2024 INV#1451-360405/E0C 010-442-42413 09/12/2024 18.99
U PUMP IT - GARDNER OIL 152873 09/12/2024 1631/CDA 010-419-42400 09/12/2024 156.71
U PUMP IT - GARDNER OIL 152873 09/12/2024 1810/MAINT 010-442-42400 09/12/2024 540.24
U PUMP IT - GARDNER OIL 152873 09/12/2024 1920/TCSO 010-426-42400 09/12/2024 6,589.25
GARDNER OIL/TIMBERMAN' 152837 09/12/2024 2219/MAINT 010-442-42520 09/12/2024 57.40
VOTACALL, INC. 152910 09/12/2024 INV#82113/TAX 010-420-42500 09/12/2024 57.00
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 152906 09/12/2024 1534270/DSCLK 010-440-42350 09/12/2024 83.14
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 152807 09/12/2024 1564835/TREAS 010-440-42350 09/12/2024 583.99
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 152905 09/12/2024 1400944/CO OFFICES 010-440-42350 09/12/2024 898.96
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 152904 09/12/2024 681242/1P1 010-440-42350 09/12/2024 184.16
LOCAL SANITATION, LLC 152894 09/12/2024 INV#888758/TCSO 010-442-42411 09/12/2024 14.25
SPARKLIGHT 152861 09/12/2024 126541762/COAUD 010-440-42350 09/12/2024 800.00
MONK, LEANN 152914 09/12/2024 HEALTHY COUNTY OPEN ENR  010-401-42116 09/12/2024 120.44
U.S. POSTAL SERVICE (POSTA 152874 09/12/2024 34149773/COAUD 010-401-42111 09/12/2024 1,500.00
MONTALBANQ, BROOKE 152846 09/12/2024 REIMB FOR POSTAGE/CDA 010-401-42111 09/12/2024 10.24
VERIZON WIRELESS 152909 09/12/2024 0374-00001/JUPRO 010-440-42677 09/12/2024 40.22
VERIZON WIRELESS 152909 09/12/2024 2567-00001/COJUD 010-440-42677 09/12/2024 116.22
VERIZON WIRELESS 152909 09/12/2024 8756-00001/CONST PCT1 010-440-42677 09/12/2024 37.99
VERIZON WIRELESS 152909 08/12/2024 1235-00001/PCT3 010-440-42677 09/12/2024 38.26
VERIZON WIRELESS 152909 09/12/2024 5405-00001/PCT1 010-440-42677 09/12/2024 37.99
VERIZON WIRELESS 152909 09/12/2024 3400-00001/TCSO 010-426-42500 09/12/2024 727.45
VERIZON WIRELESS 152909 09/12/2024 3400-00002/TREAS 010-440-42677 09/12/2024 37.99
VERIZON WIRELESS 152909 09/12/2024 3398-00001/PCT4 010-440-42677 09/12/2024 37.99
VERIZON WIRELESS 152509 09/12/2024 7760-00001/CONST PCT 2 010-440-42677 09/12/2024 37.99
VERIZON WIRELESS 152909 09/12/2024 3768-00001/AIRPORT 010-440-42677 09/12/2024 37.99
AT &TPHONES - CAROLSTR 152822 09/12/2024 4542/CO PHONES 010-401-42500 09/12/2024 4,011.91
AT &TPHONES - CAROLSTR 152821 09/12/2024 4545-DPS/ VET 010-440-42350 09/12/2024 126.00
SULLIVAN'S HARDWARE 152862 09/12/2024 AUG2024/TCCH 010-442-42412 09/12/2024 315.90
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNE 152860 09/12/2024 TYL-7353/TCSO 010-401-42231 09/12/2024 9,514.74
PHILLIPS, BOBBY L. 152899 09/12/2024 CAUSE NO CR13434 010-408-42634 09/12/2024 830.00
HON, WILLIAM LEE 152890 09/12/2024 CAUSE NO CR13810 010-408-42634 09/12/2024 450.00
WRIGHT, RUSSELL J. 152811 09/12/2024 CAUSE NO DA2100434 010-408-42634 08/12/2024 450.00
WILSON INSURANCE AGENC 152877 09/12/2024 9/2024-9/2026 ESD 2 BLANK 010-401-42900 09/12/2024 170.00
SECOND ADMINISTRATIVE JU 152856 09/12/2024 ASSESSMENT FOR 2024-202  010-401-42650 09/12/2024 2,936.15
DEEP EAST TEXAS COUNCIL 152832 09/12/2024 MEMB DUES / COJUD 010-401-42650 09/12/2024 2,348.17
CHESTER VOLUNTEER FIRED 152828 09/12/2024 Monthly Allowance 010-401-42701 09/12/2024 150.00
SHADY GROVE VOLUNTEER F 152858 09/12/2024 Monthly Allowance 010-401-42701 09/12/2024 150.00
WOODVILLE VOLUNTEER FIR 152878 09/12/2024 Monthly Allowance 010-401-42701 09/12/2024 150.00
BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC. 152883 09/12/2024 #INV2050246/TCSO 010-427-42108 09/12/2024 178.01
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

DURFEE, SCOTT A.

WRIGHT, RUSSELL J.
MONTALBANO, BROOKE
NASH, PAULA

RUSSELL, TORRI

TDCAA
GOODWIN-LASITER-STRONG
NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE
CCTHITA TRIBAL CHILD SUPP
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S
TYLER COUNTY TAX ASSESSQ
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
CHARTER COMMUNICATION
EASON SERVICE CENTER
WOODVILLE VETERINARY CLI
ENTERGY

MY FLEET CENTER

MY FLEET CENTER

MY FLEET CENTER

MY FLEET CENTER
EVERYTHING U

STRINGER & GRIFFIN FUNER
FOSTER, SHANNON DALE

Payment Number

152833
152911
152915
152916
152917
152918
152922
152923
152925
152930
152931
152926
152926
152926
152929
152940
152940
152940
152940
152940
152940
152940
152940
152933
152933
152933
152833
152933
152933
152933
152933
152933
152933
152949
152953
152990
152954
152969
152969
152969
152969
152955
152982
152959

Post Date

09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/16/2024
09/16/2024
09/16/2024
09/16/2024
09/17/2024
09/17/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/17/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024

Description (Item)

CAUSE NO 27,295 & 09-23-0
CAUSE NO UNINDICATED
MILEAGE /PER DIEM - TDCA
MILEAGE / PER DIEM - TCCA
MILEAGE/ PER DIEM TDCAA
REGIS/ RUSSEL, TORI
INV#3236/PROJECT#203074
ADJUSTMENT SEPTEMBER 2
CS - Benson Cogbill TCSU Cas
Deferred Comp

Tyler County Property Tax
FICA

Federal Withholding
Medicare

PAYROLL TRANSFER
133941435/COCLK
133941435/COCLK
133941435/VENDORS
133941435/TCSO
133941435/COURTHOUSE
133941435/TCSO
133941435/TCSO
133941435/TAX
ADJUSTMENT SEPTEMBER 2
LIFE INSURANCE SEPTEMBER
RETIREE 2024/R.H.
RETIREE/M.G.

RETIREE/T.F.

RETIREE/F.D.

RETIREE/L.C.

ADJUSTMENT SEFTEMBER 2
ADJUSTMENT SEPTEMBER 2
ADJUSTMENT SEPTEMBER 2
8260170360042336/PCT 4 B
INV#1091/TCSO
INV#133368/TCSO
140145467/TC COMPLEX
FSA-140187/TCSO
FSA-140187/TCSO
FSA-140187/TCSO
FSA-140187/TCSO
INV#16/TCSO
FILE#2024-119WPU

REIMB FOR MEETING/ AG EX

Account Number

010-401-42628
010-408-42634
010-419-42659
010-419-42659
010-419-42659
010-419-42659
010-24031

010-401-40150
010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-29989

010-442-42516
010-442-42516
010-442-42515
010-442-42511
010-442-42515
010-442-42511
010-442-42511
010-442-42517
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-440-42353
010-426-42401
010-426-42656
010-442-42518
010-426-42400
010-426-42413
010-426-42400
010-426-42400
010-426-42150
010-401-42643
010-439-42181

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 9/1/2024 - 9/30/2024

Post Date

09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/16/2024
09/16/2024
09/16/2024
09/16/2024
09/17/2024
09/17/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/17/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024

1

Amount

1,750.00
450.00
446.38
44638
651.19
350.00
525.00
-98.33
327.16
100.00
200.00
20,932.28
11,738.32
4,8095.44
29,544.29
25.23
843.41
21.94
69.29
1,545.25
21.94
3,221.43
506.16
-446.55
2,892.33
888.52
888.52
888.52
888.52
888.52
103.03
458
888.52
186.66
15.00
347.20
1,234.15
167.94
202.99
210.93
124.95
253,72
500.00
44.80
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CHECK REGISTER

Vendor Name

JEFFERSON COUNTY CLERK

CROCKER, GLEN ATTORNEY A
CROCKER, GLEN ATTORNEY A
OVERHEAD DOOR COMPANY
ADVANCED SYSTEMS & ALAR

MOORE, TIANNA
PATINO, JESSICA

MARTIN, BROOKE
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA

HASSIG, KAELA

WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS
PARKER'S BUILDING SUPPLY -
PARKER'S BUILDING SUPPLY -
PARKER'S BUILDING SUPPLY -

BPSO

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC,
Leann Maonk, Tyler County Tr
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF

SPARKLIGHT

FLEET SAFETY/DANA SAFETY
FLEET SAFETY/DANA SAFETY
AT&T-019 DATA PROC.

SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNE
PITNEY BOWES - PURCHASE

CROWE LLP

RILEY FUNERAL HOME

SYSTEM ACCESS

TYLER COUNTY BOOSTER
VOYA INSTITUTIONAL TRUST
OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILD S
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL

G & G LOCK AND SAFE CO.

G & G LOCK AND SAFE CO.

G & G LOCK AND SAFE CO.
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU
RAIFORD, KRISTEN, CSR
RAIFORD, KRISTEN, CSR
MASA Medical Transport Sol
MASA Medical Transport Sol
MASA Medical Transport Sol
AFLAC INSURANCE

Payment Number

152964
152951
152951
152971
152943
152968
152973
152967
152875
152961
152988
152972
152972
152972
152948
152970
152966
152956
152981
152857
152957
152941
152980
152974
152952
152977
152984
152987
DFT0002859
DFT0002860
152894
152994
152994
152993
152960
152960
152960
152985
152976
152976
152995
152995
152995
152997

Post Date

09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/05/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024

Description (Item)

CAUSE NO 24CCPR1310
CAUSE NO 26257

CAUSE NO 27038
INV#282811/TCSO
11141/TAX

REIMB FOR JACKET/JP 1
REIMB FOR JACKET/ JP1
REIMB FOR JACKET/JP 1
0011102414/TAX

REIMB TCOLE EXAM / TCSO
INV#5362/COURTHQUSE
PK022725-027/COURTHOUS
PK022725-027/MAINT
PK022725-027/MAINT
HOUSING INMATES / TCSO
596507/TCSO

JURY TRIAL/ DSCLK

SEPT LUNCHEON
127500668/TAX

TYLECSO

TYLERCSO

5989/TAX

TYL-7353/TCSO
8000-9090-1093-4090/TC C
C-00030006594/COAUD
ROTATION CALL/IP 3
INVHEM123/AG EXT
2024-2025 SUBSCRIPTION /
VOYA RETIREMENT

CS CHASTAIN - 00119922141
FICA

Federal Withholding
Medicare

PAYROLL TRANSFER
INV#T50577/TREAS
INV#T51940/COURTHOUSE
INV#T51964/CDA
INVH#TRAOO0294/TREAS
CAUSE NO 26270

CAUSE NO 26270

MASA Medical Transportatio
MASA Medical Transportatio
MASA Medical Transportatio
AFLAC-LIFE

Account Number

010-415-42623
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-442-42411
010-442-42417
010-411-42150
010-411-42150
010-411-42150
010-440-42350
010-427-42659
010-442-42412
010-442-42412
010-442-42521
010-442-42397
010-401-42231
010-426-42413
010-408-42700
010-401-42674
010-440-42350
010-453-43600
010-453-43600
010-420-42500
010-401-42231
010-401-42111
010-401-42668
010-401-42643
010-440-42353
010-439-42100
010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-29999

010-442-42412
010-442-42412
010-442-42412
010-440-42353
010-409-42636
010-409-42636
010-21360

010-21360

010-21360

010-21330

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 9/1/2024 - 9/30/2024

Post Date

09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/05/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024

Amount

360.00
75.00
450.00
540.75
248.98
40.00
40.00
40.00
270.00
45.00
297.00
264.79
31.98
199.99
15,198.60
320.63
1,400.00
300.00
206.43
789.66
1,368.30
60.32
138.57
520.93
25,250.00
375.00
70.00
50.00
§7.50
163.04
7.64
7.39
1.78
183.58
2,575.44
554.98
47.50
575.00
465.66
465.66
-7.00
264.50
271.50
-25.19

10/7/2024 10:58:
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

AFLAC INSURANCE

AFLAC INSURANCE

AFLAC INSURANCE

AFLAC INSURANCE
